
1 - 3  / €               4 - 10 / €              11 - 15 / €          16 + / € 

Intensive 20

Immersion 20+5

20 group lessons

20 group lessons + 5 private lessons 

General Spanish Courses

Price List 2020

Course Type Course description

* Mini Group only can be carried out with known companion

   1 - 3  / €               4 - 10 / €               11 - 15 / €           16 + / € 

210

410

190

370

180

350

170

330

200

125

100

 (Price per lessons)

380

240

190

540

340

270

680

425

340

One to One 

Mini Group 2

Mini Group 3

1 Teacher - 1 Student

1 Teacher - 2 Students

1 Teacher - 3 Students

Private & Semi-Private Spanish Courses*

Courses

 (Lessons per week)  (Price per week)Courses

Course description

250

385

275

385

420

410

250

70 per day

 (Lessons per week)  (Price per week)

Spanish & Flamenco 

Spanish & Cooking

Spanish & Kayak *

Spanish & Painting

Spanish & Photography

Spanish & Trekking

Spanish & Yoga

Spanish on the Road

Course Type

Spanish & Activities*

Courses

20 group lessons + 2 Flamenco lessons (1 day p/week)

20 group lessons + 4 Cooking lessons (1 day p/week)

20 group lessons + 4 Kayak lessons (1 day p/week)

20 group lessons +  3 Painting lessons (2 days p/per week)

20 group lessons +  3 Photography lessons  (2 days p/week)

20 group lessons +  4 Trekking hours (1 day p/week)

20 group lessons  + 4 Yoga lessons (2 days p/week)

4 group lessons walking through Menorca

225

345

245

345

380

370

225

-

210

325

235

325

360

350

210

-

200

310

220

310

335

330

200

-

* Please, contact us for start dates

50 Plus *

20 group lessons + 5 recreative / cultural activities  + Accommodation: Families & Homestay 
Double Room Full Board + Transfer Service in /out

350

750

315

675

300

640

280

600

* 50 Plus Start dates 2020: 3rd February; 9th March; 4th May; 14th September; 19th October & 9th November.

15 group lessons  + 4 recreative / cultural activities

Spanish Courses Special Notes: All prices are per week and € Euros. Courses start every monday, except Spanish & Kayak & 50 Plus.Please, contact us for start 
dates • Group lessons: 45 min. per lesson. Private & Semi-Private Spanish lessons: 60 min. per lesson • Max. 6 students per class. 
What´s Included: • Spanish level test  • Spanish course  • Support and Advice  • End of course exam  • Course certificate  • 24/7 Emergency Phone  • Telephone 
access (Low cost)  • Internet access (Free)  • Accompanied by mentor  • Coffe break • Weekly Tours and Recreational activities calendar  

Course descriptionCourse Type 5 / €             10 / €      15 /  €              20 /  €

Spanish for all Ages

1 - 3  / €      4 - 10 / €     11 - 15 / €     16 + / € 

 
Course description

 (Lessons per week)  (Price per week)

Course Type

Courses

Junior

Course Type Course description    1 - 3  / €               4 - 10 / €               11 - 15 / €             16 + / € 

 (Lessons per week)  (Price per week)Courses

Academics Spanish Courses

Immersion BU

Spanish & Business

20 group lessons + 5 private lessons - Bildungsurlaub 410

410

370

370

350

350

330

33020 group lessons + 5 private business terminology lessons

¡NEW! 

www.sprachenmarkt.de, Tel: +49-711-12 85 15 40, service@sprachenmarkt.de



Fees and Extra Services

Host Family Individual Room with Breakfast 

Host Family Double Room with Breakfast 

Apartment Indiviual Room with Breakfast 

Shared Apartment Double Room Self Catering 

Hostal Individual Room with Breakfast 

Extra nights, all accommodations, all rooms 

235

160

290

235

Consult

40 per day

One lifetime Registration Fee

Books and Copies

Accommodation Placement Fee

Airport Transfer  

60 € (Payable just once)

35 € (Payable just once)

40 € (per accommodation assigned all year)

40 € per person + 5 € per additional person. (Per way)

290

190

350

290

Consult

55 per day

Accommodations

Accommodation type Low season * / Per week - € High season** / per week

Accommodation Special Notes:  Private bathroom available at an additional 10 € per night. 
* Accommodation low season: January to June / September to December. 
** Accommodation high season: July to August 

Menorca Spanish School Closes Dates 

During 2020: 6th January; 17th January; 9th until 13th April; 1st May; 15th August; 8th September; 12th October; 8th December; 23rd December 
until 7th January 2021 closed - Some holidays are subject to change. 

Price List 2020

Volunteer processing fee

Volunteer Type  €  

200

Volunteer Program
¡NEW!

What´s Included Volunteer processing fee : • Volunteer project placement •  Intercultural workshop/orientation • Volunteer support & advice  • Weekly 
Tours & Recreational activities Calendar  • Volunteer certificate  • 24/7 Emergency Phone  •  Accompanied by mentor

www.sprachenmarkt.de, Tel: +49-711-12 85 15 40, service@sprachenmarkt.de




