# Price List 2020

# General Spanish Courses

Courses	(Lessons per week)	(Price per week)			
Course Type	Type Course description 1 - 3 / € 4 - 10 / € 11 - 15 / €				
Intensive 20	20 group lessons		190	180	170
Immersion 20+5         20 group lessons + 5 private lessons         410         370         350		350	330		

# Private & Semi-Private Spanish Courses\*

Courses		(Price per lessons)			
Course Type	Course description				
One to One	1 Teacher - 1 Student	200	380	540	680
Mini Group 2	1 Teacher - 2 Students	125	240	340	425
Mini Group 3	1 Teacher - 3 Students	100	190	270	340

<sup>\*</sup> Mini Group only can be carried out with known companion

## Spanish & Activities\*

	Courses	(Lessons per week)	(Price per week)			
	Course Type	Course description				
INEW!	Spanish & Flamenco	20 group lessons + 2 Flamenco lessons (1 day p/week)	250	225	210	200
	Spanish & Cooking 20 group lessons + 4 Cooking lessons (1 day p/week)		385	345	325	310
	Spanish & Kayak *	20 group lessons + 4 Kayak lessons (1 day p/week)	275	245	235	220
	Spanish & Painting 20 group lessons + 3 Painting lessons (2 days p/per week)		385	345	325	310
	Spanish & Photography 20 group lessons + 3 Photography lessons (2 days p/week)		420	380	360	335
	Spanish & Trekking	20 group lessons + 4 Trekking hours (1 day p/week)	410	370	350	330
	Spanish & Yoga	20 group lessons + 4 Yoga lessons (2 days p/week)	250	225	210	200
	Spanish on the Road	4 group lessons walking through Menorca	70 per day	-	-	-

<sup>\*</sup> Please, contact us for start dates

### Spanish for all Ages

Courses	(Lessons per week)		(Price per week)			
Course Type	Course description 1 - 3 / €					
50 Plus *	15 group lessons + 4 recreative / cultural activities		315	300	280	
Junior	20 group lessons + 5 recreative / cultural activities + Accommodation: Families & Homestay Double Room Full Board + Transfer Service in /out		675	640	600	

<sup>\* 50</sup> Plus Start dates 2020: 3rd February; 9th March; 4th May; 14th September; 19th October & 9th November.

# Academics Spanish Courses

Courses	(Lessons per week)	(Price per week)			
Course Type	Course description 1 - 3 / € 4 - 10 / € 11 - 15 / €			16+/€	
Immersion BU	20 group lessons + 5 private lessons - Bildungsurlaub	410	370	350	330
Spanish & Business	20 group lessons + 5 private business terminology lessons	410	370	350	330

Spanish Courses Special Notes: All prices are per week and € Euros. Courses start every monday, except Spanish & Kayak & 50 Plus.Please, contact us for start dates • Group lessons: 45 min. per lesson. Private & Semi-Private Spanish lessons: 60 min. per lesson • Max. 6 students per class.

What's Included: • Spanish level test • Spanish course • Support and Advice • End of course exam • Course certificate • 24/7 Emergency Phone • Telephone access (Low cost) • Internet access (Free) • Accompanied by mentor • Coffe break • Weekly Tours and Recreational activities calendar







Volunteer Type	
Volunteer processing fee	200

What's Included Volunteer processing fee: • Volunteer project placement • Intercultural workshop/orientation • Volunteer support & advice • Weekly Tours & Recreational activities Calendar • Volunteer certificate • 24/7 Emergency Phone • Accompanied by mentor

Accommodation type	Low season * / Per week - €	High season** / per week
Host Family Individual Room with Breakfast	235	290
Host Family Double Room with Breakfast	160	190
Apartment Indiviual Room with Breakfast	290	350
Shared Apartment Double Room Self Catering	235	290
Hostal Individual Room with Breakfast	Consult	Consult
Extra nights, all accommodations, all rooms	40 per day	55 per day

**Accommodation Special Notes:** Private bathroom available at an additional 10 € per night. 
\* Accommodation low season: January to June / September to December. 
\*\* Accommodation high season: July to August

One lifetime Registration Fee	60 € (Payable just once)	
Books and Copies	35 € (Payable just once)	
Accommodation Placement Fee	40 € (per accommodation assigned all year)	
Airport Transfer	40 € per person + 5 € per additional person. (Per way)	

### Menorca Spanish School Closes Dates

During 2020: 6th January; 17th January; 9th until 13th April; 1st May; 15th August; 8th September; 12th October; 8th December; 23rd December until 7th January 2021 closed - Some holidays are subject to change.